Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1701GE23 R0922 • Subject to change 1
Centra
EN0H-1701GE23 R0922
VMM/VMK
Rotary Actuators, 3-point control
APPLICATION
The Resideo Centra VMM/VMK actuators are designed to
provide floating control in heating and air conditioning

D
A B C D
146 133 121 133
VMM/VMK  Rotary Actuators, 3-point control
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1701GE23 R0922 • Subject to change 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
* The VMK... are designed for ZRK rotary valves only
Accessories
Nominal torque (Nm) Power supply Power consumption Runtime (min/90°) Ordering Number
8 230 V AC 3.5 VA 0.6 VMK8-4*
8 24 V AC 5.0 VA 0.6 VMK8-4-24*
10 230 V AC 3.5 VA 1.5 VMK10-4*
10 24 V AC 5.0 VA 1.5 VMK10-4-24*
10 230 V AC 3.5 VA 1.6 VMM10
10 24 V AC 5.0 VA 1.6 VMM10-24
20 230 V AC 3.5 VA 1.6 VMM20
20 24 V AC 5.0 VA 1.6 VMM20-24
30 230 V AC 3.5 VA 2.3 VMM30
30 24 V AC 5.0 VA 2.3 VMM30-24
40 230 V AC 3.5 VA 3.5 VMM40
40 24 V AC 6.0 VA 3.5 VMM40-24
40 230 V AC 3.5 VA 1.2 VMM40F
40 24 V AC 6.0 VA 1.2 VMM40-24F
Description Dimension Part No.
Feedback potentiometer 10 kOhm
Suitable for all VMM/VMK variants VMP10-90
Auxiliary switch package